	Name of School
	Address
	Phone No.
	Contact
	Denomination
	Postcards
	Comments
	F/T
	ATS 
	E-mail

	Ontario  
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	College Dominicain Faculté de theologie
	96 Empress Avenue
Ottawa, ON
K1R 7G3
	613-233-5696
	Dr. Marie-Thérèse Nadeau,
Dean
Dr. Michel Gourgues,
Vice Dean
	RC
	Send Marie-Therese 5 cards in English and 10 in French

Send Michel 1 card in French
	
	
	N/A
	marie-therese.nadeau@collegedominicain.ca
michel.gourgues@collegedominicain.ca

	Concordia Lutheran Theological Seminary (ON) (Brock University)
	470 Glenridge Avenue
St Catharines, ON 
L2T 4C3
	Phone: 905-688-2362 
Fax: 905-688-9744
	Dr. Thomas Winger, Acting President and Academic Dean
	LCC
	Send Thomas 10 cards in English
	
	23
	ATS
	twinger@brocku.ca


	Francis Sandy Theological Centre
	P.O. Box 446,
Paris, ON
N3L 3T5
	519-442-7725
Fax:  
519-442-3091
	Ms. Brenda Simpson,
Director
Rev. Lee Claus,
Vision Keeper
	UCC
	Send Brenda 15 cards in English

Send Lee 1 card in English
	
	
	N/A
	fstc@sympatico.ca
ldclause@sympatico.ca


	Heritage Seminary
	175 Holiday Inn Drive
Cambridge, ON N3C 3T2
	519-651-2869, 
800-465-1961 
Fax: 
519-651-2870
	Dr. Marvin Brubacher, President 
Ph: x211
Dr. Stanley Fowler, Academic Dean 
Ph: x237
	FEBC
	Send Marvin 10 cards in English

Send Stanley 1 card in English
	
	38
	ATS
	mbrubacher@heritageseminary.net
sfowler@heritageseminary.net


	Huron University College Faculty of Theology (University of Western Ontario)
	1349 Western Road
London, ON N6G 1H3
	Phone: 519-438-7224 
Fax: 519-438-9981
	Dr. William Danaher, 
Dean of Theology 
Ph: x289
	ACC
	Send William 25 cards in English
	
	47
	ATS
	wdanaher@huron.uwo.ca


	McMaster Divinity College (see Toronto School of Theology)
	1280 Main Street West
Hamilton, ON L8S 4K1
	Phone: 905-525-9140 24401 24401
Fax: 905-577-4782
	Dr. Stanley Porter, President
Ph: x23500
Dr. Phil Zylla,
Academic Dean
	BCOQ
	Send Stanley 1 card in English.

Send Phil 20 cards in English
	
	108
	ATS   
	princpl@mcmaster.ca
zyllap@mcmaster.ca


	Queen’s Theological College (Queen’s University) 
	Room 212 Theological Hall
Kingston, ON K7L 3N6
	Phone: 613-533-2110 
Fax: 613-533-6879
	Dr. Jean Stairs, Principal 
Ph: 613-533-3174
	UCC
	Send Jean 1 card in English
	Jill can deliver more from her stash
	50
	ATS
	stairsj@queensu.ca


	St. Paul University, Faculty of Theology
	223 Main Street, 
Ottawa, ON
K1S 1C4 | 
	613-236-1393
	Dr. Andrea Spatafora
Dean
Dr. Catherine Clifford
Vice Dean
Rev. Kevin Flynn
Director, Anglican Studies
	ID/Ecu
	Send Andrea, Catherine and Kevin 1 card each in French and English
	Julie can deliver more from her stash.
	
	N/A
	aspatafora@ustpaul.ca
cclifford@ustpaul.ca
kflynn@ustpaul.ca


	St. Peter’s Seminary
	1040 Waterloo Street North
London, ON 
N6A 3Y1
	519-432-1824 
Fax: 
519-432-0964
	Rev. Stevan A. Wlusek

Rector 
Ph: x215
Dr. John Dool, 
Dean of Studies 
Ph: x224
	RC
	Send Stevan 20 cards in English
Send John 1 card in English
	
	38
	ATS
	wgrattan@uwo.ca
jdool@uwo.ca


	Thornloe University, School of Theology (affilitated with Laurentian University) 
	Ramsey Lake Road
Sudbury, ON 
P3E 2C6 

	Toll Free: 1-866-846-7635
705-673-1730
Fax: 
705-673-4979
	The Rev. Robert A. Derrenbacker, PhD, President and Provost
	ID/Ecu
	Send Robert 20 cards in English, 5 cards in French
	
	
	N/A
	bward@laurentian.ca


	Waterloo Lutheran Seminary (see Toronto School of Theology, University of Toronto)
	75 University Avenue West
Waterloo, ON N2L 3C5
	Phone: 519-884-1970 
Fax: 519-725-2434
	Dr. David Pfrimmer, Principal and Dean
Dr. Allen Jorgenson,
Assistant Dean Academic
	ELCIC
	Send David 1 card in English
Send Allen 25 cards in English
	Allen was previously on the Board of CCTE
	53
	ATS
	dpfrimmer@wlu.ca
ajorgenson@wlu.ca



